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DATE

Auth Rec

10-21-85

Auth Rec

11-17-86

Dl-08-87

03/23/89

04/26/89

36-28-89

Ll-02-89

_ _

05-07-90

9-26-91

11-21-91

7-10-92

7-22-92

8-17-92

12-29-92

01-05-93

01-22-193

02-25-93

03-18-93

05-10-93

05-24-93

07-28-93

07-13-93

07-27-93

06-13-94

09-01-94

09-20-94

10-06-94
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D E C E A S E D

Tedder Gwendolyn Roland

Timmerman Mary S

Timber! ake Joe E Jr

Temples, Georgia Julia

Tager, Dorothy M.

T i m m e r m a n , L . W.

Templeton, Briggs

Tiemann, Virginia Drudy

riemann, James Drudy

Tillmon, Sylvia K.

Timms, Milton E.

Temples, Robert Earl

Tillmon, Michael

Tillmon, Walter E.

Tidwell, Priscilla S.

Temples, Shawni L.

Temples, Waymon Wesley, Sr,

Teal, Rickey Rambo

Temples, Robert Julian

Till, Durward Glenn

Teel, Xan C.

Timmons. John Redden. Sr.

Tellier, Elise T.

Tien , Etine

Timms, Vera Ann

Tilton, Tracey L.

Tillman, Annie Mae

Teets , Larry R.

Teal, Eugene B. , Sr.

Tidwell, Betty A.

Tidwell, Lila Mae S.

Till, James Randolph

Till, Mattie E. Senterfeit

Tickle, Dorothy Mangum

Tidwell, Earl

Teal, Herbert C.

E X E C U T O R O R A D M I N I S T R A T O R

Auth Record

Timmerman, John S Exe

Auth Record

Temples, Waymon W. Exe.

Tager, Clifton Adm.

T i m m e r m a n , Bet ty K . P . R .

Templeton, Samuel Ray P.R.

T i emanriT^e^omegSJ . 3 R . P .R.

Tiemann, Jerome J. , Sr. Cons

Papers Filed Only

Small Estate Affidavit

Settlement Only

Settlement Only

Settlement Only

Settlement Approval Only

Dixon, Johnnie Sue Cons.

Temples, Verbe P.RL

Papers Filed Only

Temples, Paul Jerome P.R.

Will Filed Only

Small Estate Affidavit

Morrisev. Alice Timmons P.R.

Small Estate Affidavit

Tien, John P.R.

Mann, W. Roland P.R.

Dewitt, Cynthia D. Cons.

Bryant, Annie T. P .R.

Teets, Kevin B. P.R.

Teal, Ernestine P. P .R.

Yobs, Susan D. P .R.

Phipps, Faye T. P.R.

Till, Dorothy W. P .R.

Brentlinger, Gail P .R.

Lucas, Sadie F. P .R.

Tidwell, Mary Eunice G. P .R ,

Teal, Daisy B. P .R.

FILE
NUMBER

85-ES-32-00378

85-ES-32-00437

86-ES-32-00118

86-ES-32-00489

87-ES-32-00009

89-ES-32-166

89ES3200252

19ES3200388

89GC3200075

90GC3200070

90ES3200301

UGC3200040

91GC3200046

91GC3200047

HGC3200071

91GC320084

UES3200866

92GC3200039

92ES3200480

92ES3200505

92ES3200584

92ES3200908

93ES3200005

93ES3200052

93ES3200112

93ES3200025

93ES3200316

93ES3200352

93ES3200504

93ES3200475

93ES3200501

93ES3200627

94FS3200449

94ES32006>?3

94ES3200681

94ES3200732
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